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Gebr. Molle
R. willemse
0. Pals

Gebr. Molle
Gebr Jacobs

A.H. de Jesus Costa

Gebr Jacobs
R. wWillemse
Gebr. Molle
Gebr Jacobs

G. Rigter
0. Pals
G. Rigter

RECAPITULATIE POELES
DUI DEEL ---POEL
VEN NEM 10 20

4 1

2 1

5 1

35 4

6 1

52 8

TOT.

man
n

man

n
man

DD : 160618
E 1:5---

30 40

CC 5B VANUIT St. Vincent

PLAATS

Amstelveen
Muiden
Bovenkerk
Amstelveen

Nes a/d Amstel
Amstelveen

Nes a/d Amstel
Muiden
Amstelveen

Nes a/d Amstel

Amstelveen
Bovenkerk
Amstelveen

50 100 200 500

BESTEMMING :

MET 52 DUIVEN OP 16/06/18 OM 14.15 UUR

VER.

1206
1141
1210
1206
1206
1205
1206
1141
1206
1206

1206
1210
1206

St. Vincent
1:10 1:25
50 100

AFSTAND AD/PR GET RINGNUMM.

1069.087
1076.012
1064.560
02
1063.376
1065.392
02
02
03
03

1067.327
02
02

10/04
04/02
06/03
10
06/04
05/01
06
04
10
06

10/03
06
10

04 6.1387419
02 6.1079014
01 2.1447051
03 6.1387409
04 2.1445446
03 5.1550194
02 6.1386878
01 5.1545935
08 6.1387498
01 5.1553143
09 6.1387140
05 6.1389479
01 6.1387225
cc 58 (M)

V ZUIV.

10.
10.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
12.
12.
12.

12.
12.
12.

HWH SP1 sP2 sP3 S2 S3

50 100 10 10 25

50 50

50

36.
43.
47.
56.
52.
56.
57.
11.
10.
10.

32.
40.
47.

s4
50

T-AA-A24-BLAD 1

TYD MET./MIN KR-PNT CC-PNT POELES

15
16
22
16
17
37
01
18
56
14

07
24
42

A

1266.
1264.
1162.
1156.
1155.
1152.
1149.
1145.
1138.
1133.

1111.
1099.
1093.

293 1000.

013
986
668
487
248
575
547
600
381

664
297
909

968.
906.
875.
843.
812.
781.
750.
718.
656.

625.
531.
500.

0 1000.
923.
846.
769.
692.
615.
538.
461.
384.
307.

WO OWUIooOWwo

o wo

230.
153.
76.

DE LUCHTPOST
STRIJID EN VRIEN
BOVENKERK

DE SNELVLIEGER
POSTILJION

AANTAL PRIJZEN
RESTPLAATS
RESTBEDRAG



